800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20241CHK-
CH KIDS COLLECTION
CH KIDS SEATING CHK 2 - 4
CH KIDS SYSTEMS CHK 5 - 6
CH KIDS OTTOMANS CHK 7 - 8
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20242CHK-
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
20" STRAIGHT CHKOST-1-20 3 1274 1385 1520 1643 1775 1904 2036 2165 2360
W: 20 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
40" STRAIGHT CHKOST-1-40 3.25 2038 2158 2305 2438 2581 2721 2864 3003 3215
W: 40 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
45˚ INSIDE CURVE CHKOIC-1-45 3.25 1982 2102 2249 2382 2525 2665 2808 2947 3159
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
45˚ OUTSIDE CURVE CHKOOC-1-45 3.25 1982 2102 2249 2382 2525 2665 2808 2947 3159
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 37.75 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COMPONENT-BASED

2K STATIC
C A P A C I T Y
1K DROP
CAPACITY
SYSTEMS | GANGING OPTIONS
MODEL PRICE
RIGID PLATE CONNECTOR RPC 28 LIST
MODEL PRICE
BRUSHED ALUMINUM LEGS 4BA 372 LIST/SET OF 4
SYSTEMS | LEG OPTIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
WOOD LEGS GGCH4 Specify Wood Finish 372 LIST/SET OF 4
ALL INTEGRA TABLETS HAVE A 300LB CAPACITY
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
20" STRAIGHT CHKOST-0-20 3 902 1013 1148 1271 1403 1532 1664 1793 1988
W: 20 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
45˚ INSIDE CURVE CHKOIC-0-45 3.25 1610 1730 1877 2010 2153 2293 2436 2575 2787
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
45˚ OUTSIDE CURVE CHKOOC-0-45 3.25 1610 1730 1877 2010 2153 2293 2436 2575 2787
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 37.75 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
40" STRAIGHT CHKOST-0-40 3.25 1666 1786 1933 2066 2209 2349 2492 2631 2843
W: 40 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12

LAMINATE/PLYWOOD EDGE ARM CAPS ACCHKLS Stocked (Laminate arm caps have a plywood edge. Specify finish.) 114 LIST/EA
Non-stocked (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20247CHK-
COL
MODEL TOP YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
24 x 24 SQUARE CHKOT2424 Upholstered 1.5 1101 1157 1224 1286 1352 1416 1482 1547 1644
W: 24 D: 24
H: 16
48 x 24 RECTANGLE CHKOT4824 Upholstered 2.5 1468 1561 1673 1776 1886 1993 2103 2211 2373
W: 48 D: 24
H: 16
48 x 24 HALF ROUND CHKOT4824HO Upholstered 2 1468 1542 1632 1714 1802 1888 1976 2062 2192
W: 48 D: 24
H: 16
45˚ WEDGE CHKOT45W Upholstered 2 1368 1442 1532 1614 1702 1788 1876 1962 2092
W: 37.75 D: 26.5
H: 16
COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION